
  

 

Modified Academic Calendar for Spring Semester 2020 

 

Final year project evaluation 

29.06.2020 (Monday): Deadline for submission of final thesis. 

1.07.2020 (Wednesday): Deadline for submission of grades for final year MS students. 

10.07.2020 (Friday): Declaration of results for outgoing students 

1st to 4th year schedule 

16.6.2020 (Tuesday) to 23.06.2020 (Tuesday): Online submission of Course choice for the next semester 

19.06.2020 (Friday): Last date of application for MS to PhD Switch-over 

12.06.2020 (Friday) to 19.06.2020 (Friday): Online submission of feedback on the distance mode of teaching 

15.07.2020 (Wednesday): Last date of Submission of grades 

24.07.2020 (Friday): Declaration of Spring Semester Results 

03.08.2020 (Monday): Online Registration for Autumn semester 

 

 

 


